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COMPANIA

HOLANDO SUDAMERICANA
SURA

SANCOR

NACION

BOSTON

CAJA DE SEGUROS
MERIDIONAL

PROVINCIA GENERALES
FEDERACION PATRONAL
MAPFRE PATRIMONIALES
ALLIANZ

SEGUNDA GENERALES
SAN CRISTOBAL
MERCANTIL ANDINA
BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA
HANSEATICA

HDI

RIO URUGUAY

INSTITUTO DE ENTRE RIOS
QBE LA BUENOS AIRES
SMG

COOP. MUTUAL PATRONAL
NORTE

PARANA

SEGUROMETAL
VICTORIA

EQUITATIVA DEL PLATA
PERSEVERANCIA
PROVIDENCIA

ZURICH

COPAN

LIDERAR

NATIVA

INSTITUTO DE SEGUROS
ANTARTIDA

PROD. DE FRUTAS
ESCUDO

HORIZONTE

N Pl €7 7 €0 0 B 4 A P A PP PP PP PP PP PP PP P AP R PP P PP P PR PP

TRANSPORTES- CASCOS

266.700.267,00
128.143.471,00
92.338.088,00
71.345.540,00
71.191.631,00
66.772.199,00
52.448.221,00
41.774.654,00
25.308.885,00
18.004.716,00
16.693.809,00
15.534.385,00
13.051.916,00
12.814.185,00
10.733.625,00
9.883.346,00
8.186.630,00
6.035.194,00
4.538.066,00
2.305.323,00
2.246.447,00
1.407.535,00
1.194.880,00
1.192.414,00
1.163.688,00
895.299.00
823.486,00
303.760,00
262.747,00
232.580,00
166.098,00
128.677,00
90.659,00
59.714,00
54.223,00
38.348,00
16.397,00
16.210,00

944.097.313
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9.78%
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7,54%
7,07%
5,56%
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1,91%
1,77%
1,65%
1,38%
1,36%
1,14%
1,05%
0.87%
0,64%
0,48%
0.24%
0.24%
0.15%
0.13%
0,13%
0.12%
0,09%
0,09%
0,03%
0,03%
0,02%
0,02%
0,01%
0,01%
0.01%
0,01%
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